Bids Received on 1/29/25 at 11:00 a.m.

Bid Tab

2025 Citywide Pavement Patching for
Water and Sewer Maintenance

Route
County
Local Agency

Bid 25-003

Various

Kane

City of Aurora

Engineer's Estimate

Schroeder Asphalt Services,

P.O.

Inc.
Box 831

Huntley, IL 60142

Chicagoland Paving
Contractors, Inc.
225 Teser Rd.
Lake Zurich, IL 60047

Geneva Construction Co.
P.O. Box 998
Aurora, IL 60507

NO. ITEM UNIT| QUANTITY | UNIT COST AMOUNT UNIT COST AMOUNT UNIT COST AMOUNT UNIT COST AMOUNT

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND

1 GUTTER FOOT 900 $80.00 $72,000.00 $78.00 $70,200.00 $65.00 $58,500.00 $84.00 $75,600.00

2 |CLASS D PATCHES, N50, 3" TO 5" SQFT 3,000 $11.00 $33,000.00 $10.50 $31,500.00 $7.50 $22,500.00 $14.00 $42,000.00

3 |CLASS D PATCHES, N50, 6" TO 8" SQFT 35,000 $12.00 $420,000.00 $15.75 $551,250.00 $18.25 $638,750.00 $16.75 $586,250.00

4 |CLASS D PATCHES, N50, 9" TO 12" SQFT 5,000 $20.00 $100,000.00 $19.00 $95,000.00 $15.00 $75,000.00 $21.00 $105,000.00

5 |CLASS B PATCHES, 10" SQFT 200 $45.00 $9,000.00 $80.00 $16,000.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $33.00 $6,600.00

6 |CLASS B PATCHES, 12" SQFT 200 $45.00 $9,000.00 $90.00 $18,000.00 $35.00 $7,000.00 $34.00 $6,800.00
STORM MANHOLE, INLET, CATCH BASIN

7 ’ ! ’ EACH 5 $900.00 $4,500.00 $850.00 $4,250.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $625.00 $3,125.00
VALVE VAULT TO BE ADJUSTED

8 |SANITARY MANHOLE TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 5 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,800.00 $9,000.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $1,050.00 $5,250.00

9 |VALVE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 5 $400.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $525.00 $2,625.00
DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE

10 ADJUSTED EACH 5 $300.00 $1,500.00 $400.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE

11 " SQFT 2,500 $18.00 $45,000.00 $20.00 $50,000.00 $15.00 $37,500.00 $22.00 $55,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY, 6
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE

12 " SQFT 200 $20.00 $4,000.00 $22.00 $4,400.00 $20.00 $4,000.00 $28.00 $5,600.00
COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY, 8

13 |HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 2" SQFT 3,000 $10.00 $30,000.00 $7.00 $21,000.00 $5.00 $15,000.00 $7.00 $21,000.00

14 |HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 4" SQFT 2,500 $15.00 $37,500.00 $13.00 $32,500.00 $10.00 $25,000.00 $14.00 $35,000.00
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE

15 SIDEWALK. 5" SQFT 3,500 $20.00 $70,000.00 $16.00 $56,000.00 $15.00 $52,500.00 $18.75 $65,625.00

16 |[DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQFT 50 $60.00 $3,000.00 $58.00 $2,900.00 $45.00 $2,250.00 $48.00 $2,400.00

17 [MOBILIZATION FOR EMERGENCY REPAIRS EA 5 $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00

18 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SQFT 6,000 $25.00 $150,000.00 $5.00 $30,000.00 $22.00 $132,000.00 $17.40 $104,400.00
SIDEWALK, REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT ! ' ! ' ' ! ' ' ! ' ' ! '

Bidder's Total Proposal for Making Entire Improvements =| $1,013,000.00 $1,006,500.00 $1,091,000.00 $1,137,275.00
Percent Above/Below Engineer's Estimate = -0.6% 7.1% 10.9%

NOTE: Everlast Blacktop, Inc.'s bid has been withdrawn




